       FLUXA
Fluxa
Filtri
S.p.A.
V.le A. De Gasperi, 88/B-20017 Mazzo di Rho (MI)
Tel. 0293959.1 (15 linee)
Fax 02.93959.400/440/470
e-mail:info@fluxafiltri.com - www.fluxafiltri.com

In Water
INTEGRITY TEST SPECIFICATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Media Length  Micron Rating Connections Seal Options
VP - Polyethersulphone
       / Polypropylene
VD - Polyethersulphone
       / Polypropylene Cage
        and Endcaps,
       Glass Filled PP Core
09 - 251 mm
20 - 510
30 - 757
40 - 1016
001 - 0.10 µm
002 - 0.20
004 - 0.45
006 - 0.65
008 - 0.80
010 - 1.0
0 - DOE
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code
      213 / Flat
B - Buna
E - EPDM
S - Silicone
V - Viton
G - Glass filled
PP end cap
Grade
W - Single
       Layer
      Beverage